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Pernod Ricard
South Africa
Building &, Country Club Estate, 21 Woedlands Drive
Woeodmead, Sandton, GAUTENG, 2191
Phone: 011 802 0600 Fax: 011 802 0520
feg No: 1994/004226/07 -
| VatNo:4g70144973 e ~ Taxlnwolee
Buyer:  Claveshay Foodscc Consignee:
Tops Pollyshortts 80053 Tops Pollyshortts 80053
Sh 2 Pollyshortts Shopping Centre Sh 2 Pollyshortts Shopping Cenl‘r_eiquor
1 Claveshay Road 1 Claveshay Road
Pietermaritzburg 3212 Pietermaritzburg 3212
signed

101475
101450
101455
160200
250531
141932
160550
160500

Bank:
Account No:
Branch

Page 1 of 2

'j’zé'&ués'_tjed Date: | 2025-04-08 Cus

em number

Buyer's VAT:

témér PO:: Siphesihle

¢ HCFAREEALT AT e

<. Besergtion " T TTIEE T ¢

Jameson Whiskey Std 12x375ml 43% 6.5000

Jameson Caskmates 12x750m! 43% 17.6667

Jameson Caskmates IPA 12x750m| 43% 17.6667

The Glenlivet Founders Reserve 12x750ml 43% 21.8333
Olmeca Reposado 12x750ml 35% 13.1667

Malfy Gin Rosa 6x750ml 43% 4.1667

The Glenlivet 15Y0 French Dak 6x750ml 43% 24.5000
The Glenlivet 18Y0 6x750ml 43% 58.3333

. BankingDetails -

Citibank ZAR
0201556023
SOUTH AFRICA

4770232199

2.00
1.00
1.00
1.00
1.00
3.00
2.00
2,00

IR

runners DU
DE_BR‘EFED

:(:ur_r_ency:'- :

rhban

Qty ( UnitsellingPrice

182.49
363.01
363.01
48492
254,15
349.63
979.60
1,777.64

Name:
Signature:
Date:

Doc No:
Date:
Customer: .

_B.rar_lch { Plant:

Warehouse LL:
Order No:

Liquor License: -

i’avmgr.l:'t' Term:”

| 1550381

| 2025-04-15

. 70378

. KZND

| Ref:1725
141490450

| KZNLA/2003140252

; 30 Days from
¢ statement 1.0%

Gkt VAT TowiAmeuns
-6.50 633.56 4,223.76

-17.67 621.62 4,144.12

-17.67 621.62 4,144.12

-21.83 833.56 5,557.04

-13.17 433,77 2,891.80

-4,17 155.46 1,036.39

-24.50 286.53 1,910.20

-58.33 515.79 3,438.61

* Receved ngood arder onbetalfotcustomer
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Pernod Riccrd

South Africa

Bullding 6, Country Club Estate, 21 \Woodlands Drive
Woodmead, Sandton, GAUTENG, 2151
Phone: 011 802 0600 Fax: 011 802 0620
Reg No: 1994!004226!07
 VatNo: 4670144973

W2

Buyer. : 1% ~: Claveshay Foads cc
Tops Pollvshortts 80053

5h 2 Pollyshortts Shopping Centre

1 Claveshay Road

Pietermaritzburg 3212

"Requested Date: | 2025-04-03

. Banking Details

Citibank ZAR
0201556023
SOUTH AFRICA

Bank:
Account No:

Branch

Page 2 of 2

Customer PO:

~ Tax Invoice
Conslgnee : DocNo ' 1550381
Tops PoIIyshortts 80053 Date: | 2025-04-15
Sh 2 Pollyshortts Shopping Centre fustoiner' ‘20378
1 Claveshay Road i
Pietermaritzburg 3212 Branch / Plant: KZND
Warehuuse LL: : Ref:1725
OrderNo: © 1414904 SO
Liguor License: . KZNLA/2003140252
Buyer's VAT: 4770232199
5 . prrmm o PRSI st
Siphesihle a5 ; Co
, 5P Y e PaymentTerm: | stotement 1.0%

| ...Qu | UnitSelingPrice | Discount ! . VAT Total Amount
TotalVAT . | Totalincluding

4 101 91 31,447.95

FTT L nws

SIGNATURE:

DATE: [ 7 e/ & 23

In the eVent of q.mries ou

{Namej

69/:«'0- zzzf/
relaim nofs
. "B,

HIIIII!IHIHIIIIIIIIIIIIil

arigag,

LELETT T TP

Receved ngood arder o behal o cusiomer

Name:

Signature:
Date:




