



**Pernod Ricard  
South Africa**

Building 6, Country Club Estate, 21 Woodlands Drive  
Woodmead, Sandton, GAUTENG, 2191  
Phone: 011 802 0600 Fax: 011 802 0620  
Reg No: 1994/004226/07  
Vat No: 4670144973



**Tax Invoice**

**Buyer:** Claveshay Foods cc  
Tops Pollyshortts 80053  
Sh 2 Pollyshortts Shopping Centre  
1 Claveshay Road  
Pietermaritzburg 3212

**Consignee:** Liquor Runners Durban  
Tops Pollyshortts 80053  
Sh 2 Pollyshortts Shopping Centre  
1 Claveshay Road  
Pietermaritzburg 3212

**Doc No:** 1550381  
**Date:** 2025-04-15  
**Customer:** 70378  
**Branch / Plant:** KZND  
**Warehouse LL:** Ref : 1725  
**Order No:** 1414904 SO  
**Liquor License:** KZNL/2003140252

**Signed** \_\_\_\_\_  
**DEBRIEFED**

**Buyer's VAT:** 4770232199

**Requested Date:** 2025-04-08

**Customer PO:** Siphesihle

**Currency:** ZAR

**Payment Term:** 30 Days from statement 1.0%

Item number	Description	UoM	Qty	Unit Selling Price	Discount	VAT	Total Amount
101475	Jameson Whiskey Std 12x375ml 43% 6.5000	CA	2.00	182.49	-6.50	633.56	4,223.76
101450	Jameson Caskmates 12x750ml 43% 17.6667	CA	1.00	363.01	-17.67	621.62	4,144.12
101455	Jameson Caskmates IPA 12x750ml 43% 17.6667	CA	1.00	363.01	-17.67	621.62	4,144.12
160200	The Glenlivet Founders Reserve 12x750ml 43% 21.8333	CA	1.00	484.92	-21.83	833.56	5,557.04
250531	Olmecca Reposado 12x750ml 35% 13.1667	CA	1.00	254.15	-13.17	433.77	2,891.80
141932	Malfy Gin Rosa 6x750ml 43% 4.1667	EA	3.00	349.63	-4.17	155.46	1,036.39
160550	The Glenlivet 15YO French Oak 6x750ml 43% 24.5000	EA	2.00	979.60	-24.50	286.53	1,910.20
160500	The Glenlivet 18YO 6x750ml 43% 58.3333	EA	2.00	1,777.64	-58.33	515.79	3,438.61

**Banking Details**

**Bank:** Citibank ZAR  
**Account No:** 0201556023  
**Branch:** SOUTH AFRICA



**Received in good order on behalf of customer**

**Name:** \_\_\_\_\_  
**Signature:** \_\_\_\_\_  
**Date:** \_\_\_\_\_

**Pernod Ricard  
South Africa**

Building 6, Country Club Estate, 21 Woodlands Drive  
Woodmead, Sandton, GAUTENG, 2191  
Phone: 011 802 0600 Fax: 011 802 0620  
Reg No: 1994/004226/07  
Vat No: 4670144973



**Tax Invoice**

**Buyer:** Claveshay Foods cc  
Tops Pollyshortts 80053  
Sh 2 Pollyshortts Shopping Centre  
1 Claveshay Road  
Pietermaritzburg 3212

**Consignee:**  
Tops Pollyshortts 80053  
Sh 2 Pollyshortts Shopping Centre  
1 Claveshay Road  
Pietermaritzburg 3212

**Doc No:** 1550381  
**Date:** 2025-04-15  
**Customer:** 70378  
**Branch / Plant:** KZND  
**Warehouse LL:** Ref : 1725  
**Order No:** 1414904 SO  
**Liquor License:** KZNL/2003140252

**Buyer's VAT:** 4770232199

**Requested Date:** 2025-04-08      **Customer PO:** Sipheshile      **Currency:** ZAR      **Payment Term:** 30 Days from statement 1.0%

Item number	Description	UoM	Qty	Unit Selling Price	Discount	VAT	Total Amount
						<b>Total VAT</b>	4,101.91
						<b>Total Including</b>	31,447.95
						<b>COD Total</b>	31,133.46

**TOPS @ SPAR Pollyshortts**  
Store Code: 80053  
GOODS RECEIVED BY: *T. M. M.* (Name)  
SIGNATURE: *[Signature]*  
DATE: *17/04/25* GR/No: *1241*  
In the event of queries our claim no/s

**Banking Details**

**Bank:** Citibank ZAR  
**Account No:** 0201556023  
**Branch:** SOUTH AFRICA



Received in good order on behalf of customer

**Name:** \_\_\_\_\_  
**Signature:** \_\_\_\_\_  
**Date:** \_\_\_\_\_